
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
98 
39 

5 
96 
22 

3 
7 

90 
12 
11 
38 
41 
26 
10 
23 

27 

Name 
BENETTI Thomas 
DA ROLD Marco 
MONTENERO Nicolo' Enea 
VAN TILBURG Manny 
PAGANO Tommaso 
LANDI Tommaso 
BARATTI Giacomo 
BORIONI Giorgio 
NAPOLITANO Salvatore 
PANFILIO Davide 
MILANESIO V. Jacopo 
ORLANDANI Matteo 
ARNAUDO Gioele 
DE LEO Kevin 
MELLARO Lorenzo 

RICCO Nicolas 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

7 

Team 
MOTO CRONO RACING 
- 
- 
TEAM RB RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
- 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
NIBA RACING 
- 
- 
TEAM RB RACING 
- 
MOTO CRONO RACING 
- 

BIERRETI RACING 

Club 
MONACO 
MC ONLY TWO WHEELS 
FAST RIDER'S 
KNMV 
PAOLO TORDI 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
SPEEDY COCK 
PAOLO TORDI 
ANGELO BERGAMONTI 
CATTOLICA 
PAOLO TORDI 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
MONACO 
GENTLEMEN'S MOTOR CLUB 

ONLY TWO WHEELS 

Total Tm 
14:11.063 
14:11.235 
14:11.460 
14:13.087 
14:16.889 
14:19.009 
14:20.861 
14:22.262 
14:22.472 
14:26.074 
14:29.447 
14:36.878 
14:37.200 
14:37.399 
14:37.610 

9:03.064 

Diff 

0.172 
0.397 
2.024 
5.826 
7.946 
9.798 

11.199 
11.409 
15.011 
18.384 
25.815 
26.137 
26.336 
26.547 

DNF 

Gap 

0.172 
0.225 
1.627 
3.802 
2.120 
1.852 
1.401 
0.210 
3.602 
3.373 
7.431 
0.322 
0.199 
0.211 

Best Tm 
1:16.733 
1:16.765 
1:16.530 
1:16.872 
1:16.901 
1:17.205 
1:17.343 
1:17.172 
1:17.506 
1:17.584 
1:18.032 
1:18.521 
1:18.576 
1:18.480 
1:17.589 

1:16.789 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.172 

Avg. Speed 

109,346 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.530 

Best Speed 

110,545 

Best Lap by 

5 - MONTENERO Nicolo' Enea 

 

Printed: 15/09/2024 12:01:54 

Race Director : Sacenti Davide Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV JUNIOR 
APRILIA SP 

Gara 1 - APRILIA SP 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:46:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

15/09/2024 11:45 


